OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

fele’s) g™
PECNYBJIUKU BEJTAPYCb - iy
= =N
B N NonnABAHUIO T
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI YeMnnoHaT Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 2. - 6.4.2024
AuctaHuma 16 My>xunHbl, 1500m BOsbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
03.04.2024 - 10:59 CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON
MwupoBoii pekopg, 14:31.02 SUN, Yang CHN London (GBR) 04.08.2012
Pekoppg EBponbl 14:32.80 PALTRINIERI, Gregorio ITA Budapest (HUN) 25.06.2022
Pekoppg, PB 15:23.00 GAIDUKEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR Bonn 15.08.1989

KMC : 17:32.50 / MC : 16:15.00 / MCMK : 15:06.09

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg
3annbie 1 13 2, 10:59
2 KY/IbBAUHbBIW, 3axap 2008 KMC BLR
3 KEWKO, Erop 2010 KMC BLR
4 JIYKALIOB, Bukrtop 2005 KMC BLR
5 HM)KEBQKVIVI, Mwuxann 2008 KMC BLR
6 CTPOInMn, NeaH 2009 KMC BLR

3anbiB 2 U3 2, 3an1aHMpoBaHbl B ceccuto 4 at 17:31

1 XOJAHOBWY, Muxaun 2008 KMC BLR
2 MY3WAYYK, KoHCTaHTUH 2006 KMC BLR
3 BAPOBCKUW, VBaH 2007 KMC BLR
4 KYPOYKWH, KoHCTaHTWH 2000 MCMK  BLR
5 BEJINYKO, Bnagucnas 2007 MC BLR
6 MALENEL, JaHuna 2004 MC BLR
7 [NEBENOB, Mupocnas 2006 KMC BLR
8 MALUNAKEBWY, Tumodpeit 2004 MC BLR

CrpaHa KomaHpa

MunHCcK

pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
BuTtebckasn o6nactb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MUHCK

MwuHckas o6nacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MoruneBckas 0651acTb
MunHCcK

MwuHckast o6nacTb
Butebckas o6nactb
lpoaHeHcKast 06nacTb
MunHCcK

3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems

17:34.21
17:13.00
17:00.00
17:08.57
17:23.38

16:54.00
16:33.60
16:10.00
15:41.50
15:58.96
16:15.00
16:34.00
16:55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:44 - CtpaHuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@[MIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

amkoqop

S

BENAPYCb

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A



