









, 2. - 6.4.2024

16 03.04.2024 - 10:59		, 1500m				
KMC : 17:32.50 / MC : 16:15.00		14:32.80 PALTRINIE 15:23.00 GAIDUKE	PALTRINIERI, Gregorio GAIDUKEVICH, Aliaksandr		London (GBR) Budapest (HUN) Bonn	04.08.2012 25.06.2022 15.08.1989
KIVIC:	17:32.50 / MIC : 16:15.00 /	MCMK: 15:06.09				
	,	/				
	1 2, 10:59					
2	,	2008	BLR			17:34.21
3	,	2010	BLR			17:13.00
4	,	2005	BLR			17:00.00
5	,	2008	BLR			17:08.57
6	,	2009	BLR			17:23.38
	2 2,	<u>4 at 17:31</u>				
1	,	2008	BLR			16:54.00
2	,	2006	BLR			16:33.60
3	,	2007	BLR			16:10.00
4	,	2000	BLR			15:41.50
5	,	2007	BLR			15:58.96
6	,	2004	BLR			16:15.00
7	,	2006	BLR			16:34.00
8	,	2004	BLR			16:55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:44 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















